                                                     COS5532
www.cosine-ic.com 1
Features
■ Operates on ±2.5V to ±18V Supplies
■ Gain Bandwidth Product: 10MHz
■ Power Bandwidth: 140kHz
■ Slew Rate: 8V/µs
■ Offset Voltage: 5mV (Max.)

www.cosine-ic.com 8
3.3 DIP8 (Package Outline Dimensions)
4. Package and Ordering Information
Model Channel Order Number Package  Package Option
Marking
Information
COS5532 2
COS5532SR SOP-8 Tape and Reel, 3000 COS5532SR
COS5532MR MSOP-8 Tape and Reel, 3000 COS5532MR
COS5532DR DIP-8 Tape and Reel, 1500 COS5532DR
COS5532DT DIP-8 Tube, 50 COS5532DT
5. Related Parts
Part Number Description
COS1177/2177/4177 36V high precision Op Amps, 5 to 36V Supply, Vos<50μV
COS1347/2347/4347 350kHz, 15μA, RRIO Op Amps, 1.8 to 5.5V Supply